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Rajasthan Paramedica l Council, J aipur - ., 
,.. . • ~ ·i (Convt'rltd Namt. Ralaslhan S1a1t Allitd & llulhtart Council, Jaiour) t ... ~· 

Time-Table . 1st Yr. Remanded Exam Session 2022-23 2021-22, 2020-21 & 2019-20 (JULY-2025) - .l~t. 
TIME OF EXAMINATION: 02:00 PM TO 05:00 PM 

SN i. Speciality • Subiect Code Subjects Date Dav · 

V Diploma in Blood 
1001 Microbiology & Biochemistry 09--09-25 Tuesdav 
1002 Hematolol!v 10--09-25 Wednesday 1 Bank Technology 
1003 General Immunology 11-09-2 5 Thursday (DBBT) ' 
1004 Blood Components & Blood Donation I 12--09-25 Fridav 

.:':!~ • ~ 
.~ ,, 

✓ 14001 Basic Anatomy 09--09-25 Tuesday 
Diploma in Cath 14002 Physiology & Pathology 10--09-25 Wednesday 

2 Lab Technology 14003 Pharmacology 11--09-25 Thursday· 
(DCLT) 14004 Preventive Cardiology 12-09-25 Friday 

14005 Microbiology 13-09-25 Saturday 

4001 Normal Renal Function and its derangement 09--09-25 Tuesdav 
3 I 

~ ma in Dialysis 4002 Fundamentals of Dialysis Technique 10-09-25 Wednesday echnology 
4003 Managing Dialysis Procedure 11-09-25 Thursday (DDT) 
4004 Advances in Dialysis 12-09-25 Friday 

J,, -I 

lv'°iploma in ECG 5003 Human Anatomy & Physiology 09-09-25 Tuesday 
4 Technology 5004 Clinical Cardiology 10-09-25 Wednesday 

(DECGT) 5005 Pathology & Terminology 11-09-25 Thursdav 

"' . 
V Diploma in EEG 13001 

Study of Gen. Anatomy & Physiology of Human 
09-09-25 Tuesday 5 ~ Body 

Technology (EEG) 
13002 Clinical and Technical aspects 10-09-25 Wednesday 

~ -_ ,,,.~,. ... . 
"" 

/ Diplomain 
7001 Anatomy & Physiology 09-09-25 Tuesday 
7002 Pathology And Microbiology For Git l0-09-25 Wednesday ~/ Endoscopy Physics Of Endoscopic Instruments & Its 

Technology 7003 Maintenance 11-09-25 Thursday 
(DET) 

7004 Prepration For Endoscopic Procedure 12-09-25 Friday 
., ···' 

v Diploma in 6001 
Anatomy, Physiology, Pathology & 

09-09-25 Tuesday ·✓ Emergency and Pharmacology 
7 Trauma Care 6002 Medical Emergencies - I 10-09-25 Wednesdav 

Technology 6003 EMS Environment - I 11-09-25 Thursdav 
(DETCT) 6004 Emergency in body systems 12-09-25 Fridav 

I/ f ·h ; [~ ... 

i~ Diploma in Medical 8003 Anatomy and Physiology 09-09-25 Tuesday 
Laboratory 8004 Hematology and blood banking 10-09-25 Wednesday 

Technology (DMLT) 8005 Clinical pathology 11-09-25 Thursday ,, .1,.; ". 

/ Diploma in 9001 Anatomy & Physiology 09-09-25 Tuesdav 
" Operation Theater 9003 Bio Chemistry & Pathology, Micro Biology 10-09-25 Wednesday 

9 Technology 9004 Basic obstetrics and Gynecology 11 -09-25 Thursdav 
(DOTT) 9005 Gen. Principal of Hospital Practice & Patient Care 12-09-25 Fridav 
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-~lomain 10001 Basic Ocular Science -09--09-25 Tuesday 
10 thalmic 10002 Ophthalmic Instruments 10--09-25 Wednesday 

Technolo&Y 10003 Basic Optics 11-09-25 Thursday 
(DOPT) 10004 Community Oohthnlmolo11v - I 12-09-25 Friday -, 

Joiplomain 
11001 Human Anatomy and Physiolo'.!Y 09-09-25 Tuesday 
11002 Patholo2.y of Muscle & Bones 10-09-25 Wednesday 

11 Orthopedic 11003 Orthopedics nnd traumatology 11-09-25 Thursday 
Technology (DORT) 

11004 
Physics of Orthopedic !nstrurr.ent & its 

12-09-25 Friday Maintenance 
A 

:,. - . .. 
l;1iploma in 12001 Radiolo2.ical Anatomy ,Physiolo11v & Pathology 09-09-25 Tuesday 

12 
R:tdiation _ 12002 Radiological Physics 10-09-25 Wednesday 

Technology · 12003 Radiography- -I (GEN). 11-09-25 Thursday . {DRT) 12004 Dark Room Procedures 12-09-25 Friday - . ::. !°!",k -. 
.Note:- Some Minor Cl1:1nges 111:iy l,e possible in this exnmintion time-table us per e.uidelint! of council. 
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Rajasthan Paramedical Council, Jaipur 

(Converted Name - Rnjnsthan State Allied & Heathcure Council, J aipur) 

Time-Table 
1st Yr. Remanded Exam Session 2022-23 2021-22, 2020-21 & 2019-20 (JULY-2025) 

" 

TIME OF EXAMINATION: 02:00 PM TO 05:00 PM 
SN Speciality Subject Codi ,t Subjects Date Day ----- --

l001 Microbiology & Biochemistry 09-09-25 Tuesday 
Diploma in Blood 1002 Hematology 10-09-25 Wednesday 

1 Bank Technology 
(DBBT) 1003 General Immunology 11-09-25 Thursday 

1004 Blood Components & Blood Donation 12-09-25 Friday 
. 

> 
~ 

_, - ,, 
14001 Basic Anatomy 09-09-25 Tuesday 

Diploma in Cath - 14002 Physiology & Pathology l0-09-25 Wednesday 

2 Lab Technology 14003 Pharmacology 11-09-25 Thursday 
(DCLT) 

14004 Preventive Cardiology 12-09-25 Friday 

14005 Microbiology 13-09-25 Saturday 
. ,. , . ..,. 

-·L2 - - . 
4001 Normal Renal Function and its derangement 09-09-25 Tuesday 

Diploma in Dialysis 4002 Fundamentals of Dialysis Technique 10-09-25 Wednesday 
3 Technology 

(DDT) 4003 Managing Dialysis Procedure 11-09-25 Thursday 

4004 Advances in Dialysis 12-09-25 Friday 

- -- --

Diploma in ECG 5003 Human Anatomy & Physiology 09-09-25 Tuesday 

4 Technology 5004 Clinical Cardiology 10-09-25 Wednesday 
(DECGT) SOOS Pathology & Terminology 11-09-25 Thursday 

13001 
Study of Gen. Anatomy & Physiology of Human 

09-09-25 Tuesday 
s Diploma in EEG Body 

Technology (EEG) 
13002 Clinical and Technical aspects 10-09-25 Wednesday 

-

' . 
C - • ' 

7001 Anatomy & Physiology 09-09-25 Tuesday 
Diploma in 

7002 Pathology And Microbiology For Git l0-09-25 Wednesday 
6 

Endoscopy 
Physics OfEndoscopic Instruments & Its Technology 7003 
Maintenance 11-09-25 Thursday 

(DET) 
7004 Prepration For End!)scopic Procedure 12-09-25 Friday 

I' .. 
Diploma in 6001 Anatomy, Physiology, Pathology & Pharmacology 09°09-25 Tuesday 

Emergency and 
6002 Medical Emergencies - I l0-09-25 7 Trauma Care Wednesday 

Technology 6003 EMS Environment - I 11-09-25 Thursday 
(DETCT) 6004 Emergency in body systems 12-09-25 Friday 

.. ,. ·,, . 
' •• •1;~ . ·-
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Rajasthan Paramedical Council, Jaipur 
(Converted Nnme - Rnjnsthnn Stnte Allied & 1-leuthcure Council, Jaipur) --

Time-Table 
1st Yr. Remanded Exam Session 2022-23 2021-22, 2020-21 & 2019-20 (JULY-2025) 

TIME OF EXAMINATION : 02:00 PM TO 05:00 PM 

8003 Anatomy and Physiology 09-09-25 Tuesday Diploma in Medical 

8 
Laboratory 

8004 Hematology and blood banking 10-09-25 Wednesday Technology 
(DMLT) 

8005 Clinical pathology 11-09-25 Thursday 

" ',\ -- 1 

9001 Anatomy & Physiology 09-09-25 Tuesday 
Diploma in 

9003 Bio Chemistry & Pathology, Micro Biology 10-09-25 Wednesday Operation Theater 9 
Technology 9004 Basic obstetrics and Gynecology 11-09-25 Thursday 

(DOTI) 
9005 Gen. Principal of Hospital Practice & Patient Care 12-09-25 Friday 

Diploma in 10001 Basic Ocular Science 09-09-25 Tuesday 

Opthalmic 10002 Ophthalmic Instruments 10-09-25 Wednesday 10 
Technology 10003 Basic Optics 11-09-25 Thursday (DOPT) 

10004 Community Ophthalmology - I 12-09-25 Friday 

11001 Human Anatomy and Physiology 09-09-25 Tuesday 
Diploma in 11002 Pathology of Muscle & Bones 10:-09-25 Wednesday 

11 Orthopedic 11003 Orthopedics and traumatology 11-09-25 Thursday Technology (DORT) 
11004 Physics of Orthopedic Instrument & its Maintenance 12-09-25 Friday 

-

12001 Radiological Anatomy ,Physiology & Pathology 09-09-25 Tuesday Diploma in 
Radiation 12002 Radiological Physics 10-09-25 Wednesday 12 

Technology 12003 Radiography- I (GEN). 11-09-25 Thursday (DRT) 
12004 Dark Room Procedures 12-09-25 Friday 

' .. 

Note:- Some Minor Chnnges may be possible in this examintion time-table as per guideline or council. 
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Exam Cantroller 
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